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Pageturner’s
Book Club
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LACOMBELACOMBE
Valentine
Garland

BookMarkers
Book Club

11:30-12:30

6:30-8:30

2/13

2/18

MANDEVILLEMANDEVILLE
Book Club

Scrabble

10-11

10-11:30

2/11

2/25

PEARL RIVERPEARL RIVER
Book Browsers2/6 9-10

FOLSOMFOLSOM
Book Club

Recipe Swap 

1-2

1-3

2/14

2/28

COVINGTONCOVINGTON
Every
Mon 6:15-7:45

10-11

Beginner ESL

Mat YogaEvery
Weds

1-2:30

6-7:30

2-4

2-3:302/26

CAUSEWAYCAUSEWAY

Shelf Indulgence
Book Club

2/6

2/18

2/21

Great Decisions
Every
Mon

6-7:30

Jewelry Making

LA Lagniappe

Story Swap
MADISONVILLEMADISONVILLE

Book Club

2/1

2/10

2-3

6:30-7:30

Hungrytown
Concert

Every
Mon 1-2:30 Great Decisions

SOUTH SLIDELLSOUTH SLIDELL
2/8

2/13

2/15

9-11

2-3

2-3 Scrabble

Scherenschnitte

Chapter Chat 
Book Club

Great Decisions

Chess Club

Every
Tues

*Excluding 2/18

1-2:30

2/19 1-2:30

Please Note: All St. Tammany Parish Library Branches will be closed for President’s Day 2/17

ABITAABITA
2-3

10:30-11:30

2/18

2/18
Lit Wit 

Book Club

Felt Valentines

2:30-7 Weather
Proofing2/26



Marie leads this floor/mat yoga class in the
Covington meeting room on Wednesday

mornings. You can bring your own mat and
props such as blocks or a strap, or she has

some for you to use. Participants should
bring their own bottled water, and wear
comfortable clothes that you can move in.

Mat Yoga

Explore the basics of communication in
English, from listening and speaking to

reading and writing. This course is free and
open to the public; however, there is a book

to purchase.

Beginner ESL

Scherenschnitte means "scissor cutting" in
German, so for this class, participants will

learn the paper-cutting design through
step by step guidance from our newest

teacher: Lawrie!

Scherenschnitte

Paper Quilling 
Follow along with our instructor to make

beautiful paper-quilled creations. All
supplies are provided. 

LA Lagniappe
Join us for a "little something extra" at the St. Tammany

Parish Library System as we explore "Louisiana
Lagniappe: People, Places, and Things" during the Spring

of 2025. Led by Dr. Bruce A. Craft of Southeastern
Louisiana University, our series of four monthly discussions
will focus on unusual and little known aspects of Louisiana

cultural history.

Program DescriptionsProgram Descriptions

Story Swap
If you love a good story – telling or hearing

one - The Northshore Literary Society
invites you to come and tell yours (of 3-4
minutes). A very informal, de-stressing

swapping of stories with others.

Great Decisions
Great Decisions groups bring together a diverse,

knowledgeable collection of individuals for educational
discussions on foreign policy topics through the Foreign

Policy Association. Please be sure to read the relevant article
before attending. A book will be available in each library.

 Valentine’s Garland
Make a sweet paper heart garland with us in
honor of Valentine’s Day. All supplies will be

provided.

Felt Valentines
Surprise a loved one this February with a

unique valentine made out of felt!  This
craft will involve hand sewing.  All

supplies are provided.

Hungrytown Concert
Don’t miss this unique opportunity to experience the charm

and energy of a traveling folk band that celebrates the
stories, sounds, and rhythms of our world.  This duo of
talented musicians will transport you to distant places

through their rich harmonies and skilled instrumentation.
Light refreshments will be provided.


